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2011-12
3rdT 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
7% 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
S 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
SEIH 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
T 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
fadaT 2011 = 845.00 -845.00 -41.40 -845.00 -41.40 0.00
SR 2011 = 943.00 -943.00 -47.14 -1,788.00 -88.54 0.00
ECEre 2011 = 2,018.00 -2,918.00 -148.35 -4,706.00 -236.89 -1,620.00
ferdat 2011 = 7.809.00 -7,800.00 -413.29 -12,515.00 -650.18 -1,370.00
Sary 2012 = 7.303.00 -7,303.00 376.75 -19,818.00 -1,026.93 -1,323.00
ol 2012 1,115.00 1,435.00 320.00 -18.86 -20,138.00 -1,045.79 -1,453.00
e 2012 550.00 550.00 = 0.81 -20,138.00 -1,044.98 -3,233.00
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2012-13
are 2012 = 275.00 -275.00 -14.31 -275.00 -14.31 -3.453.00
7% 2012 778.00 1,263.00 -485.00 26.26 -760.00 -40.57 -10,309.00
S 2012 650.00 700.00 -50.00 4.28 -810.00 -44.84 -14,084.00
SR 2012 = 785.00 -785.00 4250 -1,595.00 -87.34 -14,459.00
ST 2012 100.00 552.00 -452.00 2337 -2,047.00 -110.71 -14,107.00
fadaT 2012 300.00 310.00 -10.00 1.30 -2,057.00 -109.41 -14,052.00
SR 2012 1,055.00 1,150.00 95.00 5.95 -2,152.00 -115.36 -14,082.00
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